Yore University
Student Services Survey
Results: Housing

The FREQ Procedure

Grade-Overall Off-Campus Residence Experience
Cumulative | Cumulative
OFHSOVRL | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
F-Fail 40 8.30 40 8.30
D-Low Pass 114 23.65 154 31.95
C-Pass 272 56.43 426 88.38
B-High Pass 40 8.30 466 96.68
A-Honors 16 3.32 482 100.00

Grade Housing Office-Providing Good Overall Residence

Experience
Cumulative | Cumulative
HSRESEXP | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
F-Fail 8 6.56 8 6.56
D-L ow Pass 34 27.87 42 34.43
C-Pass 24 19.67 66 54.10
B-High Pass 10 8.20 76 62.30
A-Honors 8 6.56 84 68.85
Don't Know 38 31.15 122 100.00

Frequency Missing = 360

Describe M ost Recent Housing Application Experience

Cumulative | Cumulative

HSAPPEXP | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Nightmare 24 21.43 24 21.43
Frustrating 42 37.50 66 58.93
Tolerable 36 32.14 102 91.07
Pleasant 10 8.93 112 100.00

Frequency Missing = 370




Yore University
Student Services Survey
Results: Housing

The FREQ Procedure

Describe Most Recent Room Assignment Experience
Cumulative | Cumulative
HSRMAEXP | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Nightmare 14 17.07 14 17.07
Frustrating 28 34.15 42 51.22
Tolerable 32 39.02 74 90.24
Pleasant 4 4.88 78 95.12
A joy 4 4.88 82 100.00

Frequency Missing = 400

Effect of Off-CampusLiving Conditions on Academic Work
Cumulative | Cumulative
OFHSAFWK | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Very unconducive 72 14.94 72 14.94
Unconducive 142 29.46 214 44.40
Neutral 202 41.91 416 86.31
Conducive 50 10.37 466 96.68
Very conducive 16 3.32 482 100.00
On-Campus Availability
Cumulative | Cumulative
ONHSAYV | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Much below demand 134 27.80 134 27.80
Below demand 254 52.70 388 80.50
Equals demand 66 13.69 454 94.19
Above demand 16 3.32 470 97.51
Much above demand 12 2.49 482 100.00
On-Campus Housing Affor dability
Cumulative | Cumulative
ONHSAFRD | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Inexpensive 142 29.46 142 29.46
Fairly priced 181 37.55 323 67.01
Expensive 136 28.22 459 95.23
Very expensive 23 4.77 482 100.00




Yore University

Student Services Survey
Results: Housing

The FREQ Procedure

Off-Campus Housing Availability

Cumulative | Cumulative

OFHSAV | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent

Much below demand 108 22.41 108 22.41
Below demand 256 53.11 364 75.52
Equals demand 90 18.67 454 94.19
Above demand 16 3.32 470 97.51
Much above demand 12 2.49 482 100.00
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